EREKSFEIEEE Schedule of Specialty Diving Course
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25 Theory SEE$7KIE, Confined Water {8 Open Water
% — & Section 1 % 8 Section 2 % — & Section 1 % 8 Section 2 % — & Section 1 25 _ & Section 2
FRAE
Course Hiff Class Date @ Time | B#f Class Date KR Time | HHf Class Date 5 Time | HHf Class Date KSR Time | B Class Date 5 Time |H#f Class Date iR Time
ZIBKE
Drysuit 8 Nov, Tue 1900-2200 10 Nov, Thur 1900-2200 13 Nov, Sun 0845-1500
Drysuit221002T
\1}%5 ﬁ@iﬁi%‘%%%?é%%ﬁ%%%be@ thBG @XEH_%%?EZ%%%%%}E&%& e
‘enue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) e 9
ZIOBKE
Drysuit 14 Nov, Mon 1900-2200 16 Nov, Wed 1900-2200 19 Nov, Sat 0845-1500
Drysuit221002T
e SESEEERSEIE369R B R P bR hEE AIXHERNE2RALEAREBR e FEEEER
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Ve’:me SaiE‘K:nw Iiublic Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) 9
RIEEKE
Side Mount Diver 11 Nov, Fri 1900-2200 16 Nov, Wed 1900-2200 19 Nov, Sat 0845-1500 20 Nov, Sun 0845-1500
Sidemount221002T
A IESEEERSTIE3695R E R B 0\618 A AXERE2REE AR EBR = = = =
; ) ] 3t =508 3t <ISEA
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin \T%e:ue Eaaiif:iublic Pier \T?erﬁue Eaaifuﬁf;iublic Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School)
RIEEKE
Side Mount Diver 29 Nov, Tue 1900-2200 1 Dec, Thur 1900-2200 3 Dec, Sat 0845-1500 4 Dec, Sun 0845-1500
Sidemount221003T
A EEEERTEIE369R E R D618 ihds AIXEXAE2RAZEEREBR = = = =
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin gﬂjﬁue S@aiar(%:%ﬁsublic Pier f}ﬂiﬁue Sﬁaiaﬁg%ﬁsublic Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) 9 9
SEEEKE
Full Face Mask Diver 22 Nov, Tue 1900-2200 26 Nov, Sat 0845-1500
FFM221101T
3691Lockhart Road: Causeway Bay Ve S RUEE Fer
EHEEKE
Full Face Mask Diver 6 Dec, Tue 1900-2200 11 Dec, Sun 0845-1500
FFM221201T
hEs AL STIE369R B R P 6IE = -
; ithEE  AEREEH
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, i .
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
BREXR
Equipment Specialty 21 Nov, Mon 1900-2200 23 Nov, Wed 1900-2200
Equipment221101T
hEs  SESEEERSEIE3695 B R PR thEE  SESEEERSEIE3695 B R P 6IE
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre,
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
BRER
Equipment Specialty 5 Dec, Mon 1900-2200 7 Dec, Wed 1900-2200
Equipment221201T
hEs SESEEBRSTIES60TRER PR R SRIEEBESTIES60 R ER PL6IE
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre,
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
BRRSEEKE
Search & Recovery Specialty 17 Nov, Thur 1900-2200 19 Nov, Sat 0845-1500 20 Nov, Sun 0845-1500

thEE  SESEEERSEIES69S B R P 6IE
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre,
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

i AERBR
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

i AERER
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier




